PR-2024-001655 (CUP, DR) Exhibit 8 - Project Plans
 R10-7 (MOD)
PR-2024-001655 (CUP, DR) Exhibit 8 - Project Plans
6
6
PR-2024-001655 (CUP, DR) Exhibit 8 - Project Plans
BUILDING A
2 STORY

WH=White
RALXX= ustom olor
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  GALN-SA4C-740-U-T4FT-GM
O n  A  a  S C n l  an  S  O n  A  a  S A  O  S a a l  27
DIM= ternal 1 V Dimming eads 19
F= ingle Fuse 12 , 277 or 7V peci  Voltage
FF=Double Fuse 2 , 2  or V peci  Voltage
20K=2 V  1  used surge protecti e de ice 10
2L= wo ircuits 10
HA=  igh Ambient
HSS=Installed ouse ide hield 17
GRSBK=Glare educing hield, lac  22
GRSWH=Glare educing hield, White 22
LCF= ight quare rim Painted to Match ousing 25
TH= ool less Door ardware 5
CC= oastal onstruction nish 3
L90= ptics otated  e t
R90= ptics otated  ight
AHD145=A ter ours Dim,  ours 21
AHD245=A ter ours Dim,  ours 21
AHD255=A ter ours Dim, 7 ours 21
AHD355=A ter ours Dim,  ours 21
DALI=DA I Dri ers
BPC= utton pe Photocontrol. Must speci  oltage 12 V, 2 V, 2 V or 277V. 6
PR= MA PI  Photocontrol eceptacle
PR7= MA 7 PI  Photocontrol eceptacle 20
FADC=Field Adjustable Dimming ontroller 31
PSC=Photocontrol horting ap
SPB2=Dimming Motion ensor, 2  mounting 23
SPB4=Dimming Motion ensor, 21  mounting 23
SPB2/X=Dimming Motion ensor, limited square count, 2  mounting 23
SPB4/X=Dimming Motion ensor, limited square count, 21  mounting 23
MS/DIM-L20=Motion ensor or Dimming peration, 2  Mounting 33
MS/DIM-L40=Motion ensor or Dimming peration, 21  Mounting 33
WLS2XX=Wa e in  ite,  Dri er, Dimming Motion and Da light, luetooth
Programmable, 7   1  Mounting 18, 12, 34
WLS4XX=Wa e in  ite,  Dri er, Dimming Motion and Da light, luetooth
Programmable, 1    Mounting 18, 12, 34
WPS2XX=Wa e in  Pro,  Dri er, Dimming Motion and Da light, WA
Programmable, 7   1  Mounting 18, 12, 13, 34
WPS4XX=Wa e in  Pro,  Dri er, Dimming Motion and Da light, WA
Programmable, 1    Mounting 18, 12, 13, 34
DIM10-L20= napse ccupanc  ensor 2  Mounting  18
DIM10-L40= napse ccupanc  ensor 21  Mounting  18
OA/RA1016= MA Photocontrol Multi ap  1 2 V
OA/RA1027= MA Photocontrol  V
OA/RA1201= MA Photocontrol  7V
OA/RA1013=Photocontrol horting ap
OA/RA1014=12 V Photocontrol
MA1252=1 V urge Module eplacement
MA1036-XX= ingle enon Adapter or 2 /  .D. enon
MA1037-XX=2 1  enon Adapter or 2 /  .D. enon